
FO TILE offers an im pressive 30" gas cooktop with 5 sealed 

burners, including a center m ounted Tri-Ring burner with 

21,000 BT Us  and wo k support. Ov erall heat output for the 

FOTILE  Tri-Ring gas cooktop is 56,000 BT U s. FO TILE Tri-Ring 

gas Co oktops - W e are professional grade for your kitchen!

Signature Features Other Features

TRI-RING COOKTOP - GLS30501
30”Built-In G as Cooktop

21,000 BT U  Tri-Ring O utput Cen ter burner 
Tri-Ring High Output Ce nter burner can be 
used for power  boiling, searing, pan  frying and 
stir frying  with the  inc lud ed  w ok attach
m ent.The Tri-Ring Bu rner provides directional 
heat to the pan by positioning the flame based 
on the amount  of burner rings you turn on. 

S tainless S teel Finish

High Heat Ou tput：

Edge  to Edge Ca st Iron G rates

S ealed Burners

Easy to Clean

Dedicated Simmer  Burner capable of 
going to 3,000 BTUs. This low power  
burner is ideal for simm ering or heating 
delicate sauce s with accurate consistent 
low  temperature so they will not burn.

Two left burners deliver 13,000 BT Us each 

offering high heat along with optional 

griddle control.

- C enter：21K  B TU

- Left Front/Re ar：13K  B TU  x2

- Right Front：6K BTU

- Right R ear：3K BTU

Flame Failure Device will automa tically 

cut off the gas supply within 20 seconds  

in case the flame goes out.
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Certification

Product Dimensions (inch)(WxDxH)

Height of the Door When Fully Open (inch)

Built-in Dimensions (inch)(WxDxH)

Power Supply (V/Hz)

Water Pressure Range (psi)

Operation Type

Interior Material

Gross Weight (lb)

Net Weight (lb)

Washing Mode

Highest Washing Temperature( )

Washing Time（min)

Water Consumption(gal/cycle)

Number of Wash Cycles

Maximum Washable Dinnerware Diameter

Other Functions

ETL, DOE

35 1/4 X 19 5/16 X 21 11/16

16 3/8

120/60

20.3-145.04

Micro-pressure Waterproof Touchscreen

Stainless Steel

67.9

49.8

Dish Washing  

Delicate

122

20

1.85

3

Normal

158

45

2.5

5

Intensive

158

80

3.17

5

  

 

10 Inches

Variable Dish Rack

3D Fan Drying

Hidden Heating Plate

Leak Protection

Child Lock

Automatic Reminder - When Cleaning Completed 

 1 Dish Washing Basket (Note: faucet and sink strainer are not included)Included Accessories


