2-In-1 In-Sink Dishwasher Spec Sheet



SD2F-P3

Combining a kitchen sink, and a dishwasher, the FOTILE 2-IN-1 In-Sink Dishwasher is designed for modern living in compact spaces. Best of all, this countertop mounted design eliminates the need to bend over to load and unload dishes like you would with traditional dishwashers.





Key Features:



Performance

Delicate, Normal and Intensive Dishwashing cleaning modes - Sterilization and total bacteria elimination through 5 washing cycles with steam and pasteurization - High Heat Convection Drying Process avoids seconday pollution from drying by hand - Uses less water per wash cycle than a traditional dishwasher - Washes dishes faster than a traditional dishwasher, 45 min Vs. 90 min.



Design

Unique space saving appliance combining a kitchen sink and a dishwasher - Ergonomic Countertop design avoids bending over to load and unload dishes - Sensitive micro touch button control, operates smoothly even with wet fingers - Built-In Child Saftey lock prevents top door from opening when in use - 304 Food Grade Seamless Stainless Steel design prevents rust and any other dirt or soap build-up.



Innovation

The FOTILE 2-IN-1 In-Sink Dishwasher combines dishwashing, sterilization and drying in one simple process. This functionality leaves you worry-free of having unsanitary dishes, and lets you enjoy your kitchen with this counter mounted space saving solution.

FOTILE Contact Information: info@fotileca.com (905)604-8996 8365 Woodbine Ave unit 113, Markham, ON L3R 2P4 ca.fotileglobal.com

2-In-1 In-Sink Dishwasher Spec Sheet



SD2F-P3



		SD2F-P3		
Certification		ETL, DOE		
Product Dimensions (inch) (WxDxH)	35	35 1/4 X 19 5/16 X 21 11/16		
Height of the Door When Fully Open (inch)		16 3/8		
Built-in Dimensions (inch)(WxDxH)		33 11/16 x 18 1/8 x ≥25		
Power Supply (V/Hz)		120/60		
Water Pressure Range (psi)		20. 3-145. 04		
Operation Type	Micro-pre	Micro-pressure Waterproof Touchscreen		
Interior Material		Stainless Steel		
Gross Weight (1b)		67. 9		
Net Weight (1b)		49.8		
		Dish Washing		
Washing Mode	Delicate	Normal	Intensive	
Highest Washing Temperature(°F)	122	158	158	
Washing Time (min)	20	45	80	
Water Consumption(gal/cycle)	1.85	2. 5	3. 17	
Number of Wash Cycles	3	5	5	
Maximum Washable Dinnerware Diameter		10 Inches		
Other Functions	Automatic Rem	Variable Dish Rack 3D Fan Drying Hidden Heating Plate Leak Protection Child Lock Automatic Reminder - When Cleaning Completed		
Included Accessories	1 Dish Washing Bas	1 Dish Washing Basket (Note: faucet and sink strainer are not included)		

Installation Examples:







